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HEINI(EL l\l {n22} uuith V.Í
NO. 037 HE-111 - H-22 &Fl-l03 FLYING BOMB L'He-11 1 è stato
con lo Ju-88 (vedi ltaleri No. 018) il bombardiere medio piÈ

importante dell'aviazione tedesca durante la Seconda GuerÍa
Mondiale. Questo aereo, introdotto in servizio alla fine degli anni '30
partecipö a tutte le operazioni belliche della Luftwaffe nei vari teatri
operativi ricoprendo anche r ruoli dell'attacco navale quale silurante,
ricognitore, e in alcune occasioni di trasporto. Nell'ultima parte del
conÍlitto l'He-1 11 venne utilizzato come vettore delle bombe volanti
Fi-103, che dopo la perdita delle zone costiere della Manica ove
erano situate le basi di lancio non erano piÈ in grado di raggiungere
l'lnghilterra.
Dati tecnici: Lunghezza'.16,40 m - Aperlura alare: 22,60 m - Velocità
max: 415 km/h - Raggio d'azione:1220 km - Armamento: 1 x
cannone da 20 mm,3-4 xmitragliatrici da7.92 mm.

NO. 037 HE-111 & Fl-103 FLYING BOrtïB Together wth the JU-88
(No.01 8) the He-1 1 t has been the most impoÍtant medium bomber oÍ
the German Air Force during World War ll. This aircraÍt, which saw
service first towards the end oÍ the thirties, participated in all war
theaters as lorpedo bomber, reconnaissance aircraft and in some
instances as cargo carrier. Towards the war's end, the He-111 was
utilized as carrier oÍ ihe flying bombs Fi-103, which, aÍter the loss of
the Channel coastal aereas, could no longer be launched against
England Írom ground launch pads.
Technical data: Length: 16,40 m - Wing-span: 22,60 m - Max. speed:
415 km/h - Range: 1220 km - Armament: 1 x20 mm gun,3-4 x7 .92

mm machine-guns.



NO. 037 HE-í 1 ï - H-22 & Fl-l03 FLIEGENDE BOMBE Zusammen
mit der JU-88 war die He-'1 11 der wichtigste mittlere Bomber der
Deutschen Luftwaffe wàhrend des Zweiten Weltkrieges. Das
Flugzeug wurde Ende der dreiBiger Jahre in Dienst gestellt und nahm
an allen Fronteinsàtzen der LuÍtwaÍfe an den verschienen
Kriegsschauplàtzen teil. Die He-1 1 1 wurde auch als Torpedobomber,
Aufklàrungsflugzeug und, in einigen Fàllen, als Transportflugzeug
eingesetzt. ln der letzten Kriegsphase wurde die He-111 als
TràgerÍlugzeug fir Íliegende Bomben Fi-103 verwendel, da die
Deutschen nach Verlust der KUstenzonen am Armelkanal nicht mehr
in der Lage waren, England von Land zu erreichen.
Technische Daten: Lànge: 16,40 m - Flr,lgelspannweite: 22,60 m -
Höchstgeschwindigkeit: 415 km/h - Aktionsradius: 1220 km -
Bewaffnung: 1 x20 mm Bordkanone,3-4 x7.92 mm MG's.

NO. 037 HEINKEL HE-111 ET BOMBE VOLANTE FISELEB
Fl-103 Avec le Junker JU-88 (n.018),le HE 1 11 aété le bombardier
moyen le plus impoÍtant de la LuÍtwatfe durant la deuxième guerre
mondiale. Cet avion, qui est entré en service à la Íin des années
trentes, s'est battu sur tout les theatres d'operation en tant qu'avion
de reconnaissance, avion torpilleur, et méme en tant qu'avion de
transport. Vers la fin de la guerre, le HE 1 1 1 a été utilisé pour porter la
bombe volante Fl 1 03 qui, après la reconquète de la region cotière de
la manche par les alliés, ne pouvait plus ètre lancé sur l'Angleterre à
partir des lanceurs terrestre.
Fiche technique: Longueur: 1 6,40 m - Envergure: 22,60 m - Vitesse
maximum: 41 5 km/h - Rayon d'action: 1220 km - Armemenl: 1 canon
de 20 mm,3 ou 4 mitrailleuses de 792 mm.

NO. 037 HE-1 1 1 & Fl-I 03 VLIEGENDE BOM Samen met de Ju-88
(ltaleri no. 018) was de He-1 11 de belangrijkste middelzware
bommenwerper van de Duitse luchtmacht tijdens de 2e wereldoprlog.
Dit vliegtuig, dat aan het eind van de 30er jaren in dienst kwam, werd
gebruikt aan alle Íronten, ook als torpedo-bommenwerper,
verkenningsvliegtuig en in sommige gevallen zelÍs als
vrachtvliegtuig. Tegen het einde van de oorlog werd de He-111
ingezet als drager van de Fi-103 vliegende bommen, die, na het
verlies van de Kanaalkust, daar vandaan niet meer richting Engeland
gelanceerd konden worden.
Technische gegevens: Lengte: 16,40 m - Spanwijdte:22,60 m - Max.
snelheid: 415 km/u - ActieradiuS: 1220 km - Bewapening: 1 x20 mm
kanon - 3-4 x machinegeweeÍ 7 .92 mm.

NO.037 HE-l11 & Fl-l03 Yhdessà Junkers Ju-88:n (018) kanssa
Heinkel He-1 11 on ollut Saksan ilmavoimien tàrkein keskiraskas
pommikone toisessa maailmansodassa. Tàmà kone, .ioka astui
palvelukseen 30-luvun lopussa palveli kaikilla rintamilla
torpedopommittajana, tiedustelukoneena .ia joissain tapauksissa
kuljetuskoneena. Sodan loppua kohti tultaessa Heinkel 1 1 1 muodosti
kuljetusalustan Fi-103 lentàville pommeille, joita ei enàà voitu
laukaista menetetyiltà rannikon maalaukaisuasemilta.
Teknisià tietoia: Pituus: 16,40 m - Kàrkivàli:22,60 m - Huippunopeus:
41 5 km/h - Toimintamatka: 1 220 km - Aseistus: 1 x20 mm tykki, 3-4
kpl 7.92 mm konekivààrià.

NO. 037 HE-l11 & Fl-103 Tillsamman med JU-88 (ITALERI 018)
har He-1 1 1 varit den viktigaste medeltunga bombaren i det tyska
LuftwafÍe under andra vàrldskriget. Flygplanet kom i tiànst i slutet av
trettiotalet och anvàndes pà flertalet av de kànda
krigsskàdeplatserna huvudsakligen som torpedbombare eller
spaningsplan men àven i vissa làgen som transportplan. Mot slutet av
kriget utrustades He-1 1 1 :an att bàra den "Flygande bomben. Fi-1 03
vilken eÍter förlusten av avfyringsramperna vid kanalkusten inte
làngre kunde avfyras pà det fràn början avsedda viset.
Tekniska data: Làngd: 16,40 m - Vingbredd: 22,60 m - Max.
hastighet:4'15 km/tim - Ràckvidd: 1220 km - Bevàpning: 1 x2o mlm
A-kan, 3-4 x7,92 ml m kulsp,uta.

NO.037 HE-l11 & Fl-103 BOMBA VOLANTE Junto con el JU-88
(No. 018) el He-111 Íué el màs importante bombardero medio de la
LuÍtwaffe duranle la Il GM. Este aparato, que entró en servicio a
finales de los anos treinta, participó en todos los escenarios bélicos
como torpedero, avión de reconocimiento, y en algunos casos como
lransporte de carga. Hacia el final de la guerra, el He-1 1 l se utilizó
como portador de las bombas volantes Fi-103, las cuales, después
de la péÍdida de las ereas costeras del Canal, ya no podían ser
lanzadas contra lnglaterra desde rampas de lanzamiento terrestres.
Datos técnicos: Longitud: 16,40 m - Envergadura: 22,60 m '
Velocidad màxima: 41 5 km/h - Autonomía:1 .220 km.

NO. 037 HE-1í1 & Fl-í03 FLYING BOMB Juntamente com o
JU-88 (N.018) o HE-1 I 1 Íoi o mais importante bombardeiro de ForQa
Aérea Alemà durante a Segunda Guerra Mundial. Este aviào que só
comegou a funcionar a partir dos Íinais dos anos 30, participou em
todos os palcos de guerra como bombardeiro de torpedos, avieo de
reconhecimento, e por vezes como transpoÍtador de carga. Nos
finais da guerra, o HE-1 1 1 foi utilizado como bombardeiro de bombas
Fl-1 03. Após a perda das óreas costeiras do Canal jà nào podia ser
lanqado contra a lnglaterra, a partir de rampas terrestres.
Dados Técnicos: Comprimento: 16,40 m - Envergadura das asas:
22§o m - Velocidade móxima: 415 km/h - Alcance: 1220 km'
Armamento: 1 metralhadora de 20 mm,3-4 metralhadoras 7.92 mm.

ttl?ïtV He-lll
&vtftfiEtH(Fi_t03) r
H=-iË+,t+tXW. f 4'Y tt/Í)v
7ra', lz>)>Lflthl:Lt:*

^o)ftft*rH 
F i - I 03 É F#* L* L/:.

-fËÍ: v I I rFíJirÍ: : @ft61*6H
rÍiEíÀiaffi,aË0)rÈrErÈr. à í +
t) 

^ 
(=Ë)(ï < *ilè lrt u' * L /: fr.

{ÍËh<E|Et, < < à t P+h' à b X
+Jëtró J à (: t,/J t) * Lt:. -t :
('H-Í*r' à iE à -t -> &> c'Í:&*#.
/\í >ï )v He- r r r 64*+*ld)E}
&Z L(f*Hèilt:-atï.



ATTENZIONE - Consigli utilil
Prima di iniziarg il montaggio, §ludiarg attenlamente il dlsegno. Slaccarg con molta cun
i pgzzi dalle stampate, usando un taglla-balsa oppur€ un paio dl íorbici € togll€rs con
uÀa piccola lima o con carta vEiro fine ovEntuali sbavature. Mai staccaro I P@l con 19

mani. Monlarli seguendo I'ordine della numsrazlone dsllg tàvole, EllmlnaÍo dalla
stampata il numero dèl p€zo appsna montato, íacendogll gopra una crocs. L0 tre@s
nere indicano i pezzi da lncollare, l€ lrEcce blanch€ indicano I pgzl da montar€ sonza
colla. Usare solo colla per pollsiirolo. A - B - C .... L€ lgtlore 6l lgtl dgl numori indicano la
stampata ove si trova i! p€zo da montare. I p€ul sbarratl da una cro@ non sono dg
utilizza.E.

ACHÍUNG - Ein nutzlicher Rat!
Vor der Montage die Zeichnung autmorksam studi€rsn.Bie einzolnon Montagotsila mit
einem Messer-od€r eingr Schàro vom SpÍitzling sorÍílig 6ntf9Ínen. Ev€ntuellg Grate
werden mit eicer Kling6 odor feinem Schmirgélpapler be$itigt. Koineslalls di6
Moniageteile mit den Hàndsn enísrnen. Bgi dor Montage der Taí6lnumarieung ,olgen.
PÍeile zeigen die 2u klebendetr TeilE wàhÍend di6 weiss€n PÍeile di6 ohng L6im zu
montierenden T6ile anzoigsn. Bitte nur Plastikklebstoll veilendsn. A - l - C.... Oi6
Buchstaben neben den Nmmern zEigt, auí welchom Spritzllng d6r zu montig.ondo Íèil
zu finden ist. Die mit einem Kreuz markigrten Tgil€ sind nichl 2u v€Msnden.

ATENCION - Conssjos rltilss!
Estudiar las instrucciones cuidadosmmt€ antes dè comsnzar al montai6. SepaÍar l5s
piezas de 16 bandej6 con un cuchillo aÍilado o un pa. do tiroras, y isllrar 61 6xc€so de
plàstico o rebada. No arrancar las pi6zs. Montar ls pl€zas en ord€n numérlco. Ulilizar
SOLAMENTE pegamonlo para plàstlco y 6n poca cantidad para gvilaÍ quo as dano 6l
modelo. Las flechas negras lndican las piez6 que se dobon pègar iuntas. Las íl@ha
blancas indican las pietas que dsben ensamblars€ SIN usaÍ p€gamento. A - B - C.....
Las l€tras indican en quo bóndeja sE mcu6ntran las pi6zs. Plntar las pi€zs pequoia§
antes de separa.las de la bandeja. R€tirar la pintura de los lugar$ por dondo s dsban
pegar las piezas.

HUOMIO- Kàytànnölllslà neuvoja
Tutki kokoonpano-ohlelta tarkkdn ennsnkuln aloltat. lrroita osat askartolu-volt8€llà tal
saksilla ja polsta ylimààràlst jàli6t 6slm. hlekkapaperllla. Àlà ko§ksan irroita osla
vàÉntàmàllà. Kokoa osat num€ro jàÍ j6tyksssà. KËylà vain muovlllime ia
sààstàvàis€sti hyvàn työjàlisn alkaansaamiseksl. Mustai nuolgt morkltsevàt saumoi6n
liimausta. Valkoisst nuolel taaa sttel lllmu kàyt€tà. A - I - C..... Nàmà klÍialmet
osoittavat millà levyllà osat ovat. Ristillà merkyttyjà osla €l kàytotà. Plsnst o§at kannattaa
maalata onnen lÍrolttamlsta. Mui§ta poistaa maall tal kromaus lilmauskohdlsia.
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ATÍENïlON - UseÍul advic€l
Study the instructions €reÍully prior to assombly. Remove partsJrom tram6 wlth a shaÍp
knileor a pair oÍ scisor and tÍlm away gxc€ss plastic Do noi pull oí parts. As8€mblÉ th€
parls in nlmorical s€quence. Us€ plastic cement ONLY and use c€ment gparlngly to
àvoid damaqinq the modol. Black arrows indlcaio parts to bs glued tog€ther. Whlt6
arrows indic;tJlhat Daíts must be assomb,ed WITHOUÍ uslng c9msnt. A'l - C...
Th6ss leiters indicats on which trame th6 parts wlll b€ íound. Palnt small pans bgÍoro
detaching them from írame. Remove paint-whero parts ar€ to bo cgmgnlod. Cros§èd oul
parts must not be u$d.

AÍTEI{TION - Consoils utllesl
Avant de commgncor lE montage, étudler atlentivem€nt l€ dessln. Oétacher avs
b@coup de soin les morcoaux des moule§ en usanl un maasicot ou bl€n un pair d€
cisaux èl couper av@ une petile lamo ou av€c de papier d€ vitr€ íln óbarbagé§
eventuels. Jamais d6tachgÍ l€s morceaux avec 16 mains. Monlgr l€s en §uivant l'ordr€
de la numération des tabl6s. Elimin6r d€ la moulg lE numéro d€ la plèc€ qui vi€nt d'àtre
montée, èn l€ biÍfant av@ un€ c.oix. Les fléches noirgs indiqusnt les plèces à coll€r, l6s
Íléches blanches indiqugnt les pièces à montor §ans colle. Employer seulgmgnt dg la
colle pour polyslirol. A - I - C..... L€s lsttres aux coté§ des numéÍo§ indiqu€nt la moul€
oÈ se trouve la pièc€s à monter. Le§ piàcEs marquàes par uns crolx no sont pa§ à
uiiliser.

OlSl Nàgra goda rà0.
lnnan màn 6örjar bygga modollgn skall man noga studroa rltnlngeb samt noga
koirol@.a att alla delàÍna íinns med. Alla smàdolEr gkall màl6s modan dg §ittor kvar i

sin ram. BM aldrig av en del fràn ramen, skàr alltiq ÍÖÍslktigt fied en hobbykniv Ev.

oíader avlàgsnas enk€lt med samma kniv. vid hopsàtlningen göU nummeranvlsninggn.
Stryk eÍterhand numrel pà ritningon und€r monl€ringen. Svart pllar b€tyd€r att del€n
skall limmas, vita pilar att d6len kan monteras utan lim. Anvànd endast lim avsett íör
potystyrene. A - B C-... Bokstàverna visa pà vilkon ram m6n finner delen. Överkorsad€
delar skall ei anvàndas.

OPGELET - Belangriike bemèrkingenl
Bestuder zoÍgvuldig hgt montageplan voor h€t bouw€n. Br66k nooit onderdelgn van
hEt kadeÍ. Maak 29 los mot gEn $herp m€s ol klein€ nagsltang. VeNlider daarna 8l het
ovenollige plastic en pas d6 dElen alvoorons te lijm€n. Gebíulk allen ll|m voor plastic
modEllsn. w6rk zorgvuldig en sperzaam, tev@l lilm zàl uw mod€l b$chadlg€n. zwarte
piilen duiden d6 te lilmgn delen aan. Wltte piilen v€ruiizen naar bow€g€nttl delgn w€lke
niet mogen wordon gslijmd. A - I - C..... Dezs Isttars geven de kaders aan waarln de
onderdel€n zich bevindon. Schllder do klsine ondsrdelen voor 26 van hot kader te
snijden. Vetuijder d6 verÍ van d€ ts liimon opp6rulakten.
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Read carèÍully and fully understand the manuÍacturer's
instruction book supplied with this kit

Care should be taken when using tools and modelling
knives, as lhese can cause personal iniury.

Plastic parts broken Írom sprues can have sharp, pointed
or jagged edges. Remove these with a Íile or an emery
board.

4. Keep out oÍ lhe reach of children under 36 months old, as
some parls are detachable Children must not be allowed
to suck any metal part or wire included with this kit

5. This document should bè retained Íor reference at a later
date, iÍ the need arises, as it includes the "EEC"
company name and address as a means oÍ identiÍicalion
oÍ the importer and supplier.

ó

Leggenda colori I numeri si rifeíscono attassoftimento coron TTALERI IVpDEI MASTER
Painting instruction rhe rndicared cotour numbers íeíer to lhe rrALERl 1\4gEL À4A!ER pan num ber

BemalungshinweiSe Die angegebenen Faíbnummern beziehen srch auÍ die rnrent IVÍQDE!@R ModelbauÍarben

Mode d'utilisation de la peinture Les réÍérences indrquées conceínent les peinrures ITALERI N,@R



o
1749 Model Master
FS37038
Flat Back
SchwaÍz (M)
Nero (O)
Noir Ma1 (M)

o
1720 Model Master
F.S.35164
lntermediate Blue
Mittelblau (M)
Blu Medio (o)
Bleu lntermediaire (M)

@
í7í6 Model Master
FS34227
Pale Green
Fiesedagriin (M)
Verde Pallido (O)
Vert Pale (M)

o
1702 Model Master
FS30118
Field Drab
Gelbraug (M)
Terra Scura (O)
Vert Sale (M)

1736 Model Master
Lealher
Leder (M)
Cuoio (O)
Cuir (M)

1516 Model Master
Skin Tone
Hautfarbe WeiB
Color Carne
Teint Blanc

1/rcs Model Masler
Gun Metal (Metalizer)
Stahlblau (Metalizer)
Metallo ScuÍo (Metalizer)
Gris Metal (Metalize0

o
1785 Modei Master
Rust
Rost
Ruggine
Bouille

1gl3 Model Master
Red
Rot (G)
Rosso (L)
Rouge (B)

1524 Model Master
Green
SignalgrÈn (G)
Verde (L)
Vert (B)
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latru:loni per l'applicaziooè delle decalcomanie. Ritagliare E
decalcomanis o@orrenti dal ÍoElio, immergerle in un bicchiere
d'acqua pulita peÍ dIca 112 minuio, mettarle in posizione sul modello
e farle scivolare dalla caía: per una mlgliore aderenza comprimerle
oon una p€zzuola pulita,

Dlrmllom Íor applying the decals: Cut the Íequired decals out oÍ the
sheot: dip th6m inlo a glgs oÍ clean waler tor about 1í2 minute;
position th6 de€ls on the kit. lotting thsm slid6 from the paper. For a
betlg' adh€sion, Dress them by means oÍ a clean rag.

Anwdmngo íUr Abziohbild€r-Anbringung: Die benötigten
Abziehbilder vom Blatt abschneidon, in ein Glas reinos Was$Í liiÍ
etwa 1/2 Minute eintauchen, au, das Modell legen und dann vom
Papierbogen abnehmen. Um eine bessere Haftung zu erzielen, die
Abziehbilder mit einem reinen Tuch andriicken.

lnalruciion pour I'appll@tion des décalcomanies. Couper les
décalcomanies choisies et les plongeÍ environ lÍente s4mdes dans
un peu d eau pÍopre. Les placer sur le modèle en les laisanl gliser de
leur Íeuille et presseÍ avec un moÍceau d€ chit on pour élimineÍ ró§

bulles d'air.

lalrelm Para la aplicación de las calcomanías: cort!
requeridas, sumergirla en un reclpient€ ds agua limpia durad
minuto, colocar las cal@mEnias sobrg el modelo, haciéndolas d€
sobre el papsl. P6ra una m6,ff adherencia, preslonarlas q
trampo limplo.

Ír.mí.n: Knip het b€nodagde doel ull, dempel h6t ca. 'll2 tr
onder wat€r, houdt het lÍanslor teggn het mod€l €n schulf het van
papier op zljn plaats. Met een schoon do€kjo aandrukkBn.

Pl.Ittnlng !v docrl.i: KÍpp ut den decai som skall anvàndas och
pa den i ett glas vallen under en '?-minul Sailt decalen pà plats:il
dellen och lat den sakta glida av pappret. För all den skatl silta o
tligt, tíyck till med en toír duk

íh-rtËBiÉ àm»à. tnt na t- 2 Èqt\wl !7 d.h tet:zofbt
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1728 Model Master
FS36375
Lighl Ghost Gray
Schattengrau (M)
Grigio Azzurro Chiaro (O)
Gris Fantóme Clair (M)

í764 Model Master
FS34092
European Green
TarngÍtin (M)
Verde Mimstico Eur (O7
Vert Européen (M)
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